e . . Board of Education
Oakland Unified School District 1011 Union Street, #940
Oakland, CA 94607
(510) 879-1944
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Text

File #: 12-1225, Version: 1

Ratification by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1 of the Professional Services Contract between High
Expectations Parental Service, Oakland, CA, for the latter, working with Family, Schools, Community Partnership
leadership, to design and implement lesson plans on family and training curriculum for new staff to be on-boarded in the
Spring 2012; develop Parent Engagement Lesson Plans to include, but not limited to, Communication with Families That
Leader to Partnership (for staff), Creating a Welcoming Climate and Culture (for staff) and Developing Your Parent
Engagement Plan (for administrators), for the period of March 1, 2012 through June 30, 2012, in an additional amount not
to exceed $10,000.00, increasing the Contract from a not to exceed amount of $9,928.00 to $19, 928.00. All the other
terms and conditions of the Contract remain in full force and effect.

[Enter body here.]

Oakland Unified School District Page 1 of 1 Printed on 11/30/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

